VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 232 Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University

Item 232 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$34,433,712	\$36,056,912
Scholarships (10810)	\$29,356,087	\$30,979,287
Fellowships (10820)	\$5,077,625	\$5,077,625
Fund Sources:		
General	\$22,985,936	\$24,609,136
Higher Education Operating	\$11,447,776	\$11,447,776